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Relay Top Times

Number of Top Times: 15  Show Yards Only

Time P/F/S Relay

Women  200 Free Relay

SBB v HASM 9.14.21 1 Y A Relay HASM 9/14/2021  1:43.25 SC F

Saige M. Kazlauskas (12) Hailey S. Wilcox (9)MaryGrace P. Waring (10) Leah N. Treglia (11)

HHH vs Hauppauge Smithtown 2 Y A Relay HHH 9/9/2021   1:44.86 SC F

Sophia C. Zhao (11) Jessica R. Konsky (11)Jennifer a. Dimaria (12) Raya J. Cohen (11)

SBB v HASM 9.14.21 3 Y A Relay SBB 9/14/2021   1:47.79 SC F

Emma C. Haas (11) Haley J. Hendershot (9)Shannon C. Swezey (10) Jordan P. Carpentieri (11)

WM vs Harborfields 4 Y A Relay WM 9/13/2021 x 1:49.93 SC F

Hannah J. Lin (11) Jackie Vinciuerra Isabel Xu (11) Hannah G. Brockman (12)

SN vs EH 5 Y A Relay SN 9/17/2021   1:53.40 SC F

Katherine Howard (12) Lydia Hicyilmaz (9)Morgan Rietmann (11) Daphne Hicyilmaz (10)

NP/Commack @ CI 6 Y A Relay NPCO 9/10/2021 x 1:53.63 SC F

Denise G. Phelan (12) Caitlin E. Lopez (8)Sydney H. Kalmaer (11) Paige S. Simon (11)

Conn vs East Hampton 7 Y A Relay EH 9/14/2021   1:54.05 SC F

Lily Griffin (9) Ava Castillo (9)Alyssa Brabant (11) Emily Dyner (12)

NP/Commack @ CI 8 Y A Relay CI 9/10/2021   1:57.07 SC F

Adriana Cano (11) Alissa J. seedansingh (12)Katie P. Ly (11) Kara R. Ehrhardt (12)

BRBS v DP/NB 9 Y A Relay BRBS 9/9/2021   1:59.08 SC F

Skyler Duke Ainsley Duke Ava Defranco Avery Van Tassel 

Sachem East vs Huntington Walt Whitman 10 Y A Relay HUWW 9/14/2021   2:00.26 F

Bianca A. Santaromana (12) Abigail G. Lewis (12)Venumarlu C. Stewart (10) Maria J. Petkovits (8)

Lindy vs BS Brentwood 11 Y A Relay LINDY 9/14/2021   2:02.80 F

Mia R. Delaney (11) Isabella G. Kremer (9)Dana F. DelRosario (10) Katie E. Bordun (11)

BRBS v DP/NB 12 Y A Relay DPNB 9/9/2021   2:14.45 F

Jamey Amador (11) Tenley Wojt (11)Vivian Mace (8) Hailey E. Quinn (11)

Sachem East vs Huntington Walt Whitman 13 Y A Relay SE 9/14/2021   2:14.88 F

Corinne M. Ednie (12) Sydney B. Young (9)Sarah Bossong (12) Samantha S. Alessi (10)

WM vs WF 14 Y A Relay WF 9/9/2021   3:01.81 F

Isabella Morison (12) Mariella Zambito (11)Lilly-Rose St George (9) Ashley Jeffrey (10)

Women  200 Medley Relay

HHH vs Hauppauge Smithtown 1 Y A Relay HASM 9/9/2021   1:52.00 SQ F

Leah N. Treglia (11) Saige M. Kazlauskas (12)Madison G. Dominger (10) Sofia K. Burns (10)

SBB v HASM 9.14.21 2 Y A Relay SBB 9/14/2021   1:56.82 SC F

Emma C. Haas (11) Jordan P. Carpentieri (11)Grace M. Cullen (8) Shannon C. Swezey (10)

Commack/Northport @ WI 3 Y A Relay NPCO 9/14/2021   1:58.91 SC F

Caitlyn E. Riordan (11) Dorothy R. Amato (10)Makenna B. O'Brien (10) Lia M. Edlin Miller (10)

HHH vs Hauppauge Smithtown 4 Y A Relay HHH 9/9/2021   1:59.14 SC F

Vanessa S. Hsieh (11) Farrah Klein (9)Ava Plataroti (11) Rachel w. Buchanam (12)

BRBS v DP/NB 5 Y A Relay BRBS 9/9/2021   2:00.86 SC F

Sarina Buono Ava Defranco Avery Van Tassel Skyler Duke 

WM vs Harborfields 6 Y A Relay WM 9/13/2021   2:01.65 SC F

Jessica Z. Chen (12) Jackie Vinciuerra Hannah J. Lin (11) Madeline K. Cunniffe (10)

SN vs EH 7 Y A Relay SN 9/17/2021   2:01.98 SC F

Morgan Rietmann (11) Alexandra Martinez (10)Samantha Watson (12) Alyssa Golden (10)

Sachem East vs Huntington Walt Whitman 8 Y A Relay HUWW 9/14/2021   2:02.84 SC F

Maria J. Petkovits (8) Caelan J. Clayton (12)Kathryn L. Montefusco (11) Abigail Velasquez (12)

Conn vs East Hampton 9 Y A Relay EH 9/14/2021   2:03.37 SC F

Camy Hatch (11) Emily Dyner (12)Lily Griffin (9) Corrina Castillo (12)

Sachem East vs Huntington Walt Whitman 10 Y A Relay SE 9/14/2021   2:05.87 SC F

Gianna S. Montes (10) Paige H. Levine (12)Brooke E. Pfisterer (10) Faith V. Maddox (11)

NP/Commack @ CI 11 Y A Relay CI 9/10/2021   2:14.07 F

Adriana Cano (11) Kara R. Ehrhardt (12)Katie P. Ly (11) Alissa J. seedansingh (12)

BRBS v DP/NB 12 Y A Relay DPNB 9/9/2021   2:17.27 F

Maria L. Orrego (10) Hailey E. Quinn (11)Vivian Mace (8) Arianna Mangiapane (12)
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Relay Top Times
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Time P/F/S Relay

Lindy vs BS Brentwood 13 Y B Relay LINDY 9/14/2021   2:27.47 F

Eva E. Barbara (11) Isabella A. Dono (11)Emilia Karolczuk (11) Isabella G. Kremer (9)

WM vs WF 14 Y A Relay WF 9/9/2021   2:45.57 F

Olivia G. Unger (12) Miranda Calderon (11)Julia Klement (12) Amella Curtin (12)

Women  400 Free Relay

HHH vs Hauppauge Smithtown 1 Y A Relay HASM 9/9/2021 x 3:42.50 SQ F

Hailey S. Wilcox (9) Saige M. Kazlauskas (12)Sofia K. Burns (10) Leah N. Treglia (11)

HHH vs Hauppauge Smithtown 2 Y A Relay HHH 9/9/2021   3:50.96 SC F

Sophia C. Zhao (11) Jessica R. Konsky (11)Jennifer a. Dimaria (12) Raya J. Cohen (11)

SBB v HASM 9.14.21 3 Y A Relay SBB 9/14/2021   3:59.08 SC F

Lauren E. Woody (9) Grace M. Cullen (8)Meghan E. Brady (8) Haley J. Hendershot (9)

WM vs Harborfields 4 Y A Relay WM 9/13/2021   4:02.91 SC F

Isabel Xu (11) Anna Albert (10)Hannah G. Brockman (12) Jessica Z. Chen (12)

Sachem East vs Huntington Walt Whitman 5 Y A Relay SE 9/14/2021   4:04.93 SC F

Paige H. Levine (12) Brooke E. Pfisterer (10)Faith V. Maddox (11) Ava Grace Monti (11)

SN vs EH 6 Y A Relay SN 9/17/2021 x 4:08.71 SC F

Alexandra Martinez (10) Samantha Watson (12)Alyssa Golden (10) Katherine Howard (12)

Sachem East vs Huntington Walt Whitman 7 Y A Relay HUWW 9/14/2021 x 4:09.11 SC F

Caelan J. Clayton (12) Maria J. Petkovits (8)Bianca A. Santaromana (12) Kathryn L. Montefusco (11)

Commack/Northport @ WI 8 Y A Relay NPCO 9/14/2021 x 4:10.93 SC F

Conn vs East Hampton 9 Y A Relay EH 9/14/2021 x 4:14.89 SC F

Ava Castillo (9) Maddie Elflein (11)Corrina Castillo (12) Camy Hatch (11)

Lindy vs BS Brentwood 10 Y A Relay BRBS 9/14/2021   4:16.63 SC F

Sarina Buono Skyler Duke Ava Defranco Avery Van Tassel 

BRBS v DP/NB 11 Y A Relay DPNB 9/9/2021   4:43.09 F

Maria L. Orrego (10) Jamey Amador (11)Arianna Mangiapane (12) Hailey E. Quinn (11)

Lindy vs BS Brentwood 12 Y A Relay LINDY 9/14/2021   4:53.06 F

Talia S. Zeman (10) Isabella A. Dono (11)Isabella G. Kremer (9) Katie E. Bordun (11)

William Floyd vs Harborfield 13 Y A Relay WF 9/14/2021   5:38.59 F

Julia Klement (12) Miranda Calderon (11)Olivia G. Unger (12) Amella Curtin (12)

NP/Commack @ CI 14 Y A Relay CI 9/10/2021  5:58.44 F

Jocelyn A. Henriquez (9) Alice C. Vasquez (10)Kenia M. Paz Portillo (11) Jocelyn E. Leon (11)


